Results

TURF CLUB

19 January 2024

SOUTHERN GOVERNORATE CUP

DISTANCE 1400m RACE CONDITION Handicap

TOTAL PRIZE (BHD) 3,000 RATING 0 - 85 (86 and 87 may enter)
PRIZE BREAKDOWN (BHD) 1st1,800 | 2nd 600 | 3rd 360 | 4th 240 RAIL POSITION -

RACE TYPE Imported

HORSE

POSITION MARGIN HORSE NAME JOCKEY WEIGHT TIME TRAINER

RATING

Ist

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Nth

12th

13th

14(572)

nk (5/)

nk (6)

nk (6/)

1(7 /)

/2 (7 /a)

/4 (8 /2)

2 /4 (10 /&)

12 (22 /)

3(25/)

1/ (27 /)

P
e

<

BUSSENTO
4YO-G

YAALAIL
9YO-G

AL MUKHTAR STAR
7Y0-G

FOLLOW SUIT
6Y0-M

LONDON LOOK
9YO-H

INVEIGLE
6YO-G

TRIBAL HUNTER
4YO-G

BE LUCKY MY SON
5Y0-G

KINKS
8YO-G

FORBIDDEN LAND
7Y0-G

SPEED CHANCE
7Y0-G

PENSIERO D'AMORE
8YO-H

WINFORGLORY
5Y0-G

85

83

82

80

84

80

73

78

84

65

83

73

81

Jason Watson

Andrew Elliott

Soufiane Saadi

Mathieu Pelletan

Lee Newman

Adnan Jaffar

A.Rahim Jasim

Husain Makki

Hussain Asghar

Ahmed Maki

Marcialis Jaures

Edinson

Rodriguez

Neil Callan

62

61

60.5

595

615

595

56

585

615

54

61

56

60

1:23.903

1:24.575

1:24.816

1:24.866

1:24.907

1:24.956

1:25.142

1:25.220

1:25.331

1:25.701

1:27.755

1:28.238

1:28.547

Fawzi Nass

Jaffar Marzooq

Jaber Ramadhan

Abdulla Kuwaiti

Ali Nasser

Mahmood Jawad

Abdulla Kuwaiti

Fawzi Nass

Osama Hashim

Abdulaziz Al

Romaihi

Osama Hashim

Jaber Ramadhan

Ali Abdulmajeed

Al Mohamediya
Racing

Jaffar Marzooqg

Al-Afoo Racing

Al Remah Stable

Shamtoot Syndicate

Sayed Jawad

Marzooq

Al Remah Stable

Bin Isaan Racing

Isa Mahmood Al

Seddigqi

AMR Racing

Husain Habib

Aljaboori

Al-Afoo Racing

Al Mohamediya
Racing



HORSE
POSITION MARGIN HORSE NAME JOCKEY WEIGHT TIME TRAINER OWNER
RATING







